# L14000066259

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ac	ddress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Do	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
<u></u>					

Office Use Only



600307175696

17 00-31 PM 2: 49

JAN 05 2016 Y SULKER



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 2, 2018

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. TRANSITION WHALE, LLC

SUBJECT: TRANSITION WHALE, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000066259



We have received your document for TRANSITION WHALE, LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

THE ENTITY NAMES AND DOCUMENT NUMBERS DO NOT MATCH. SEE PRINTOUTS FOR CORRECT INFORMATION.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Please Keep Original file date. Thamk boo!

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00000059

www.sunbiz.org

C DO DOV COOR II I DI LI COO

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 1/4/18

NAME: TRANSITION WHALE LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF INTEREST EXCHANGE

COST: 25 (FILING FEE) + 30 (CERTIFIED COPY) = 55.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE



### **Articles of Interest Exchange**

### Transition Whale, LLC

### ARTICLES OF INTEREST EXCHANGE

Pursuant to section 605.1035, Florida Statutes, I hereby submit the following Articles of Interest Exchange:

FIRST: The name of the acquired limited liability company is:

Transition Whale, LLC
The document number of the acquired entity is:

L14000066259

SECOND: The name of the acquiring entity is:

Dental Whale, LLC
The jurisdiction of formation of the acquiring entity is:

Florida

The acquiring entity is a: (entity type: corp. llc, lp etc.):

If applicable, the document number of the acquiring entity is:

**THIRD:** The plan of interest exchange was approved by the acquired limited liability entity in accordance with the provisions of ss. 605.1031-605.1036 and by each member of such limited liability company who, as a result of the interest exchange, will have interest holder liability under s. 605.1033(1)(b) and whose approval is required.

L1700006848

**FOURTH:** The amendments, if any, to the acquired limited liability company's public organic record approved as part of the plan of interest exchange are attached: **None** 

(Check One)
FIFTH:

The plan of interest exchange was approved by each acquiring entity to	bac∙is	a
party to the interest exchange in accordance with the organic laws in its jurisd	<b>it</b> tign	C
formation, or	<b>四</b> 二	į
•	5	4

	The plan of	interest	exchange	approval	was not	required.
--	-------------	----------	----------	----------	---------	-----------

**SIXTH:** The acquiring entity has agreed to pay to any members of the acquired entity with appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.

SEVENTH: The effective date of the interest exchange, if the effective date of the interest exchange is not the same as the date of filing of the articles of interest exchange, subject to the limitations in s. 605,0207 is:

December 31, 2017

(Effective date cannot be prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature of Authorized person of Acquired LLC (Transition Whale, LLC)

Signature of Authorized person

<u>David Lopez</u>, <u>Managing Member</u> Typed or printed name of signature

Signature of Authorized person of Acquiring LLC (Dental Whale, LLC)

Signature of Authorized person

<u>David Lopez, Managing Member</u> Typed or printed name of signature

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Certified copy: \$30.00 (optional)

17-DEC 31 RH 2: 49